
Warning

Signal

Saturday 3-May MHYC Winter Series Race 1 1200hrs

Saturday 10-May MHYC Winter Series Race 2 1200hrs

Saturday 17-May MHYC Winter Series Race 3 1200hrs

Saturday 24-May MHYC Winter Series Race 4 1200hrs

Saturday 31-May MHYC Winter Series Race 5 1200hrs

Saturday 7-Jun No Racing MHYC

Saturday 14-Jun No Racing MHYC

Saturday 21-Jun MHYC Winter Series Race 6 1200hrs

Saturday 28-Jun MHYC Winter Series Race 7 1200hrs

Saturday 5-Jul MHYC Winter Series Race 8 1200hrs

Saturday 12-Jul MHYC Winter Series Race 9 1200hrs

Saturday 19-Jul MHYC Winter Series Race 10 1200hrs

Warning

Signal

Saturday 2-Aug Leading Edge Series Race 1 1220hrs

Saturday 9-Aug Leading Edge Series Race 2 1220hrs

Saturday 16-Aug Leading Edge Series Race 3 1220hrs

Saturday 23-Aug Leading Edge Series Race 4 1220hrs

Saturday 30-Aug Leading Edge Series Race 5 1220hrs

WINTER SEASON PROGRAM 2014

LEADING EDGE SERIES 2013

Notice of Race and Separate Sailing Instructions available from 

MHYC Sailing Office. Special Regulations Category 7.

MHYC WINTER SERIES 2013


